
 
 

 
 

Advantage MD D-SNP 2024 Provider Training 
(Zoom Webinar) 

 

Johns Hopkins Health Plans’ Provider Relations team welcomes you to the 2024 provider training sessions 
for Johns Hopkins Advantage MD D-SNP (HMO). D-SNP plan members have special needs that make them 
eligible for both Medicare and Medicaid (dual eligible). The training will describe Special Needs Plans (SNPs), 
define the Model of Care, as well as explain provider responsibilities and member benefits. All D-SNP 
providers are required to complete this training initially when they join the Advantage MD D-
SNP network and annually, especially providers on the care teams of D-SNP members. NOTE: Providers 
only need to attend training once a year. 

Upcoming Training Sessions Presented By: 

Michael Randall, Nicole Kreamer, Estella Blanche Deshong 
• Tuesday, Jan. 16: 3-4 p.m. 
• Tuesday, March 19: 3-4 p.m. 
• Tuesday, May 21: 3-4 p.m. 
• Tuesday, July 16: 3-4 p.m. 
• Tuesday, Sept. 17: 3-4 p.m. 
• Tuesday, Nov. 19: 3-4 p.m. 

Connie Bradford, Kathy Budacz, Dawn Griffin 
• Tuesday, Feb. 20: 12-1 p.m. 
• Tuesday, Apr. 16: 12-1 p.m. 
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• Tuesday, June 18: 12-1 p.m. 
• Tuesday, Aug. 20: 12-1 p.m. 
• Tuesday, Oct. 15: 12-1 p.m. 
• Tuesday, Dec. 17: 12-1 p.m. 

 
After registering for the session, you will receive a confirmation email containing information about joining 
the meeting and the ability to add the invitation to your calendar. You only need to attend ONE session. 

https://jhjhm.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJMtcOCsrD4oG9EQ7tlUVoEL03kBjDlilKC9#/registration
https://jhjhm.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJMtcOCsrD4oG9EQ7tlUVoEL03kBjDlilKC9#/registration
https://jhjhm.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJMtcOCsrD4oG9EQ7tlUVoEL03kBjDlilKC9#/registration
https://jhjhm.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJMtcOCsrD4oG9EQ7tlUVoEL03kBjDlilKC9#/registration

